

C.A.No. 8200 OF 2001  
ITEM NO. 105 COURT NO.10 SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8200 OF 2001

TRAVEL STAR (HOTELS) INDIA LTD., LUDHIANA.. APPELLANT  
VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS... RESPONDENTS  
(With office report)

WITH C.A.NOS.8201, 8202, 8203, 8204, 8262 & 8265 OF 2001-  
(With office report),

C.A.NO.8260/2001-(With appln.(s) for intervention and  
directions and with office report),

C.A.NO.8264/2001-(With appln.(s) for intervention and  
directions and with office report)

DATE: 28/08/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For appellant (s)Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For respondent (s)  
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

UOIMs. Indra Sahani, Adv.  
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Anita Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

MR. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shobha, Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the week commencing from 16.9.2003.

Sarita(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master